
SERVED WITH HOUSE SALAD & IN-

HOUSE STRAW POTATO CHIPS

HONEY GLAZED HAM, APPLEWOOD

SMOKED CHEDDAR,ROCKET,TOMATO

& ONION WITH TOMATO RELISH ON

TOASTED CIABATTA

TOONSBRIDGE BUFFALO

MOZZARELLA, BEEF TOMATO,

BASIL PESTO, OLIVE OIL, SEA

SALT & BLACK PEPPER ON

GRANARY BAP

ROASTED CHICKEN WITH HERB

STUFFING, CRACKED BLACK

PEPPER MAYO ON GRANARY BREAD

OUR SOUPS

HOME MADE SOUP OF THE DAY,

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE GUINNESS

TREACLE BREAD

ATLANTIC SEAFOOD CHOWDER

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE GUINNESS

& TREACLE BREAD

 

 

5.95

 

 

 

7.25

 

 

 

 

11.50

 

 

 

12.75

 

 

 

12.50

 

 

 

 

 

11.50

ST TOLA'S ORGANIC GOATS CHEESE

WITH BEETROOT, SOURDOUGH

CROUTE, RASPBERRY VINAIGRETTE

DRESSED ROCKET, POMEGRANATE &

TOASTED PECAN NUTS

WEST COAST FISH CAKES WITH

SALMON COD & CRAB AND A SWEET

CHILI & COCONUT AOILI

CLASSIC CORONATION CHICKEN

BREAST ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH

CROUTES WITH DRESSED LEAF

SALAD

AVOCADO, ROASTED RED PEPPER,

SUN DRIED TOMATO & CHICKPEA

WITH TOASTED SEEDS ON SEASONAL

MIXED LEAF SALAD WITH MANGO,

PINEAPPLE & DILL SALSA

OUR SALADS

 

 

 

14.95

WARM CHICKEN GOUJON TORTILLA

WRAP, TOMATO SALSA, CAESAR

DRESSING, PARMESAN CHEESE,

ICEBERG LETTUCE, SIDE SALAD &

FRIES

OUR WRAP

SERVED WITH TWICE COOKED CHIPS

& HOUSE SALAD 

CLASSIC WILD GARLIC CHICKEN

KIEV

PRAWN SCAMPI TAILS WITH A

COCONUT & SWEET CHILLI AIOLI

TRADITIONAL HOMEMADE BEEF

BURGER ON BRIOCHE BUN WITH

SMOKED CHEDDAR CHEESE, GRILLED

BACON & HOMEMADE RELISH 

OUR FAMOUS OLD GROUND CHICKEN

& HAM VOL AU VENT 

GOLDEN FRIED FILLETS OF PLAICE

WITH TARTARE SAUCE

 

 

 

 

12.50

 

 

13.95

 

 

 

12.95

 

 

11.95

 

 

12.50

OLD FAVOURITES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

TWICE COOKED FRIES

SIDE SALAD

GARLIC BREAD

3.50

2.50

4.00

2.50

OUR SIDES

CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY TORTE

WITH VANILLA ICECREAM

SUMMER BERRY ETON MESS

ORANGE PANNACOTTA WITH

SHORTBREAD BISCUIT & FRESH

CREAM

TRADITIONAL WARM APPLE PIE

WITH FRESH CREAM

BAILEYS & OREO CHEESECAKE WITH

OREO CRUMB BASE

 

6.50

 

6.00

 

 

 

6.00

 

 

6.00

 

 

6.50

OUR DESSERTS

KELLY'S BUTCHERS, ENNIS

ST. TOLA'S GOATS CHEESE,

INAGH

STAR SEAFOOD

CON WOODS HERBS & SALADS,

NEWMARKET-ON-FERGUS

O'CONNORS FRUIT & VEGETABLES,

ENNIS

 

SUPPORTING LOCAL

PENNE PASTA WITH A  CREAMED

LEEK, MUSHROOM & HERB SAUCE,

SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD

ADD CHICKEN

OUR PASTA

 

11.00

12.95

OUR SANDWICHES

 

 

 

 

 

9.50

 

 

 

 

 

8.50

 

 

 

8.95

POET'S GARDEN
 P O P  U P  B A R  M E N U

GO
 

GO
OUT

DOOR
S

OUT

DOOR
S


