

POET'S GARDE POP UP BAR MENU



6	OLD FAVOURITES	OUR SIDES	
D UP OF THE DAY , HOMEMADE GUINNESS	SERVED WITH TWICE COOKED CHIPS & HOUSE SALAD	SWEET POTATO FRIES	3.50
5.95	CLASSIC WILD GARLIC CHICKEN	TWICE COOKED FRIES	2.50
EAFOOD CHOWDER HOMEMADE GUINNESS	KIEV 12.50	SIDE SALAD	4.00
AD 7.25	PRAWN SCAMPI TAILS WITH A COCONUT & SWEET CHILLI AIOLI 13.95	GARLIC BREAD	2.50
	TRADITIONAL HOMEMADE BEEF BURGER ON BRIOCHE BUN WITH		
)S	SMOKED CHEDDAR CHEESE, GRILLED BACON & HOMEMADE RELISH 12.95	OUR DESSERTS	
ANIC GOATS CHEESE OOT, SOURDOUGH BERRY VINAIGRETTE	OUR FAMOUS OLD GROUND CHICKEN & HAM VOL AU VENT 11.95	CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY TORTE WITH VANILLA ICECREAM	6.50
T, POMEGRANATE & NUTS 11.50	GOLDEN FRIED FILLETS OF PLAICE WITH TARTARE SAUCE 12.50	SUMMER BERRY ETON MESS	6.00
FISH CAKES WITH CRAB AND A SWEET		ORANGE PANNACOTTA WITH SHORTBREAD BISCUIT & FRESH	6.00
UT AOILI 12.75	OUR PASTA	CREAM	0.00
ONATION CHICKEN	PENNE PASTA WITH A CREAMED LEEK, MUSHROOM & HERB SAUCE,	TRADITIONAL WARM APPLE PIE WITH FRESH CREAM	6.00
H DRESSED LEAF 12.50	SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD11.00ADD CHICKEN12.95	BAILEYS & OREO CHEESECAKE WITH OREO CRUMB BASE	6.50
STED RED PEPPER,			
OMATO & CHICKPEA	OUR SANDWICHES		

SUPPORTING LOCAL

KELLY'S BUTCHERS, ENNIS

OUR SOUPS

HOME MADE SOU SERVED WITH HC TREACLE BREAD

ATLANTIC SE/ SERVED WITH HC & TREACLE BREAD

OUR SALAD

ST TOLA'S ORGA WITH BEETRO CROUTE, RASPBE DRESSED ROCKET TOASTED PECAN

WEST COAST F SALMON COD & C CHILI & COCONU

CLASSIC CORO BREAST ON TO CROUTES WITH SALAD

AVOCADO, ROAST SUN DRIED TOMATO & CHICKPEA WITH TOASTED SEEDS ON SEASONAL MIXED LEAF SALAD WITH MANGO, PINEAPPLE & DILL SALSA 11.50

SMOKED CHEDDAR, ROCKET, TOMATO

HONEY GLAZED HAM, APPLEWOOD

SERVED WITH HOUSE SALAD & IN-

HOUSE STRAW POTATO CHIPS

& ONION WITH TOMATO RELISH ON TOASTED CIABATTA

ST. TOLA'S GOATS CHEESE,

9.50 INAGH

STAR SEAFOOD

OUR WRAP

WARM CHICKEN GOUJON TORTILLA WRAP, TOMATO SALSA, CAESAR DRESSING, PARMESAN CHEESE, ICEBERG LETTUCE, SIDE SALAD & FRIES

TOONSBRIDGE BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, BEEF TOMATO, BASIL PESTO, OLIVE OIL, SEA SALT & BLACK PEPPER ON GRANARY BAP

14.95

8.50

NEWMARKET-ON-FERGUS O'CONNORS FRUIT & VEGETABLES,

CON WOODS HERBS & SALADS,

ENNIS

ROASTED CHICKEN WITH HERB STUFFING, CRACKED BLACK PEPPER MAYO ON GRANARY BREAD

8.95